EUROPE TO MEDITERRANEAN SCHEDULE

SHIPPING Last updated: 10/03/2026 @ 15:40

GBE0226 GRAN BRETAGNA

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
Port

Antwerp
Piraeus
Alexandria
Valencia

0CZGASTMA PAULINE RUSS
Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

Marseille

Mostaganem

0CZGCS1MA PAULINE RUSS

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
Port

Marseille
Mostaganem

Skikda

6BL0226 GRANDE BALTIMORA

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
Port

Antwerp
Ashdod
Salerno
Piraeus

Alexandria

THRO326 THRUXTON

Max weight: 150 tonnes | Max height: 510m
Port

Antwerp

Autoport

Arrival

06/03/26

17/03/26

20/03/26

13/03/26

15/03/26

Arrival

10/03/26

13/03/26

Arrival

14/03/26

16/03/26

18/03/26

Arrival

09/03/26

23/03/26

19/03/26

21/03/26

24/03/26

Arrival

21/03/26

04/04/26

Departure

07/03/26

Departure

11/03/26

13/03/26

Departure

14/03/26

16/03/26

18/03/26

Departure

10/03/26

Departure

Duration
(to next port)

10 days
3 days
0 days
2 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

2 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

2 days

2 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

13 days
0 days
2 days
3 days

Terminates

Duration
(to next port)

14 days

Terminates



SBY2603-2 SAFFET BEY

Max weight: 58 tonnes | Max height: 635m

) Duration
Port Arrival Departure
(to next port)
Barcelona 22/03/26 22/03/26 8 days
Alexandria 30/03/26 30/03/26 Terminates

0CZGES1MA PAULINE RUSS

Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A

A Duration
Port Arrival Departure
(to next port)
Marseille 24/03/26 24/03/26 2 days
Mostaganem 26/03/26 26/03/26 2 days
Skikda 28/03/26 28/03/26 Terminates
Max weight: N/A | Max height: N/A
n Duration
Port Arrival Departure
(to next port)
Antwerp 12/04/26 — 5 days
Vigo 17/04/26 — 8 days
Ashdod 25/04/26 — 2 days

Alexandria 27/04/26 — Terminates



